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SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic

for Month Ending JULY, 2013
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Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 2,180

 22,956

 121,615

 144,306

 356,903

 10,388

 4,296

 29,462

 360,775  308,832  22,499

 1,177  952  51

 11,928  10,533  495

 70,087  49,409  2,119

 77,881  64,241  2,184

 182,973  169,275  4,655

 5,247  4,611  530

 2,348  1,806  142

 9,134  8,005  12,323

Total Race

Total Sex

Grand Total:  692,106     


